
 Biathlon Ergebnisse - Gesamtklassement
18.01.2026 14:58 | Strafe: 10s

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 17 Johann Wobser Ü20 männlich 2:09.50 2 0 2 0:20.00 2:29.50 -

2 21 Franz Reinhold Ü30 männlich 2:33.10 0 0 0 0:00.00 2:33.10 +0:03.60

3 16 Philipp Ansorge Ü30 männlich 2:34.70 0 0 0 0:00.00 2:34.70 +0:05.20

4 27 André Heinrich Ü40 männlich 2:30.80 1 0 1 0:10.00 2:40.80 +0:11.30

5 18 Sebastian Klausch Ü40 männlich 2:24.10 1 1 2 0:20.00 2:44.10 +0:14.60

6 33 Miriam Hoffmann Ü14 weiblich 2:36.80 0 2 2 0:20.00 2:56.80 +0:27.30

7 23 Robert Reinhold Ü30 männlich 2:51.20 1 0 1 0:10.00 3:01.20 +0:31.70

8 36 Eric Bormann Ü20 männlich 2:59.20 0 1 1 0:10.00 3:09.20 +0:39.70

9 14 Lukas Timmermann Ü30 männlich 3:02.60 1 0 1 0:10.00 3:12.60 +0:43.10

10 20 Björn Mühlberg Ü40 männlich 3:22.70 0 0 0 0:00.00 3:22.70 +0:53.20

11 13 Stephanie Timmermann Ü30 weiblich 3:06.90 1 1 2 0:20.00 3:26.90 +0:57.40

12 35 Marie Paul Ü20 weiblich 3:22.20 1 0 1 0:10.00 3:32.20 +1:02.70

13 19 Antje Sturm Ü40 weiblich 4:19.40 0 0 0 0:00.00 4:19.40 +1:49.90

14 22 Martina Reinhold Ü60 weiblich 4:12.80 0 1 1 0:10.00 4:22.80 +1:53.30

15 34 Tobias Vogt Ü8 männlich 3:02.60 5 5 10 1:40.00 4:42.60 +2:13.10

16 11 Ines Rehschuh Ü60 weiblich 4:26.20 2 0 2 0:20.00 4:46.20 +2:16.70

17 6 Diana Bartsch Ü30 weiblich 3:47.70 1 5 6 1:00.00 4:47.70 +2:18.20

18 8 Tommy Bartsch Ü30 männlich 4:35.50 2 1 3 0:30.00 5:05.50 +2:36.00
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19 12 Tim Suckert Ü10 männlich 4:26.00 3 2 5 0:50.00 5:16.00 +2:46.50

20 26 Anett Friedrich Ü50 weiblich 5:07.70 0 1 1 0:10.00 5:17.70 +2:48.20

21 5 Luise Bartsch Ü8 weiblich 5:00.90 1 1 2 0:20.00 5:20.90 +2:51.40

22 4 Annett Maluck Ü50 weiblich 4:51.80 3 0 3 0:30.00 5:21.80 +2:52.30

23 25 Otto Reinhold Ü8 männlich 5:01.00 1 4 5 0:50.00 5:51.00 +3:21.50

24 15 Lilly-Sophie Schütze Ü10 weiblich 5:03.40 3 4 7 1:10.00 6:13.40 +3:43.90

25 24 Paula Reinhold Ü10 weiblich 4:40.00 5 5 10 1:40.00 6:20.00 +3:50.50

26 3 Peter Maluck Ü50 männlich 6:47.80 1 1 2 0:20.00 7:07.80 +4:38.30

27 29 Emily Vivien Höhne Ü8 weiblich 5:35.70 5 5 10 1:40.00 7:15.70 +4:46.20

28 28 Franz Ottokar Höhne Ü6 männlich 6:14.40 5 5 10 1:40.00 7:54.40 +5:24.90

29 31 Ute Gebauer Ü60 weiblich 7:45.00 1 1 2 0:20.00 8:05.00 +5:35.50

30 10 Bruni Paul Ü10 weiblich 6:43.70 5 5 10 1:40.00 8:23.70 +5:54.20

31 30 Beate Dreier Ü60 weiblich 8:33.30 2 0 2 0:20.00 8:53.30 +6:23.80

32 32 Jonte Heinrich U6 7:33.70 5 5 10 1:40.00 9:13.70 +6:44.20

33 9 Emil Paul Ü6 männlich 9:46.40 5 5 10 1:40.00 11:26.40 +8:56.90

34 2 Oliver Freytag Ü30 männlich 12:36.40 5 5 10 1:40.00 14:16.40 +11:46.90

35 7 Oskar Bartsch U6 12:40.40 5 5 10 1:40.00 14:20.40 +11:50.90
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Klassenwertung: Ü6 männlich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 28 Franz Ottokar Höhne 6:14.40 5 5 10 1:40.00 7:54.40 -

2 9 Emil Paul 9:46.40 5 5 10 1:40.00 11:26.40 +3:32.00
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Klassenwertung: U6

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 32 Jonte Heinrich 7:33.70 5 5 10 1:40.00 9:13.70 -

2 7 Oskar Bartsch 12:40.40 5 5 10 1:40.00 14:20.40 +5:06.70
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Klassenwertung: Ü8 weiblich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 5 Luise Bartsch 5:00.90 1 1 2 0:20.00 5:20.90 -

2 29 Emily Vivien Höhne 5:35.70 5 5 10 1:40.00 7:15.70 +1:54.80
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Klassenwertung: Ü8 männlich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 34 Tobias Vogt 3:02.60 5 5 10 1:40.00 4:42.60 -

2 25 Otto Reinhold 5:01.00 1 4 5 0:50.00 5:51.00 +1:08.40
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Klassenwertung: Ü10 weiblich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 15 Lilly-Sophie Schütze 5:03.40 3 4 7 1:10.00 6:13.40 -

2 24 Paula Reinhold 4:40.00 5 5 10 1:40.00 6:20.00 +0:06.60

3 10 Bruni Paul 6:43.70 5 5 10 1:40.00 8:23.70 +2:10.30
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Klassenwertung: Ü10 männlich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 12 Tim Suckert 4:26.00 3 2 5 0:50.00 5:16.00 -
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Klassenwertung: Ü14 weiblich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 33 Miriam Hoffmann 2:36.80 0 2 2 0:20.00 2:56.80 -
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Klassenwertung: Ü20 männlich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 17 Johann Wobser 2:09.50 2 0 2 0:20.00 2:29.50 -

2 36 Eric Bormann 2:59.20 0 1 1 0:10.00 3:09.20 +0:39.70
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Klassenwertung: Ü20 weiblich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 35 Marie Paul 3:22.20 1 0 1 0:10.00 3:32.20 -
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Klassenwertung: Ü30 weiblich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 13 Stephanie Timmermann 3:06.90 1 1 2 0:20.00 3:26.90 -

2 6 Diana Bartsch 3:47.70 1 5 6 1:00.00 4:47.70 +1:20.80
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Klassenwertung: Ü30 männlich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 21 Franz Reinhold 2:33.10 0 0 0 0:00.00 2:33.10 -

2 16 Philipp Ansorge 2:34.70 0 0 0 0:00.00 2:34.70 +0:01.60

3 23 Robert Reinhold 2:51.20 1 0 1 0:10.00 3:01.20 +0:28.10

4 14 Lukas Timmermann 3:02.60 1 0 1 0:10.00 3:12.60 +0:39.50

5 8 Tommy Bartsch 4:35.50 2 1 3 0:30.00 5:05.50 +2:32.40

6 2 Oliver Freytag 12:36.40 5 5 10 1:40.00 14:16.40 +11:43.30
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Klassenwertung: Ü40 weiblich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 19 Antje Sturm 4:19.40 0 0 0 0:00.00 4:19.40 -
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Klassenwertung: Ü40 männlich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 27 André Heinrich 2:30.80 1 0 1 0:10.00 2:40.80 -

2 18 Sebastian Klausch 2:24.10 1 1 2 0:20.00 2:44.10 +0:03.30

3 20 Björn Mühlberg 3:22.70 0 0 0 0:00.00 3:22.70 +0:41.90
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Klassenwertung: Ü50 männlich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 3 Peter Maluck 6:47.80 1 1 2 0:20.00 7:07.80 -
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Klassenwertung: Ü50 weiblich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 26 Anett Friedrich 5:07.70 0 1 1 0:10.00 5:17.70 -

2 4 Annett Maluck 4:51.80 3 0 3 0:30.00 5:21.80 +0:04.10
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Klassenwertung: Ü60 weiblich

Rg Nr Name Klasse Laufzeit S1 S2 F Strafe Gesamt +/-

1 22 Martina Reinhold 4:12.80 0 1 1 0:10.00 4:22.80 -

2 11 Ines Rehschuh 4:26.20 2 0 2 0:20.00 4:46.20 +0:23.40

3 31 Ute Gebauer 7:45.00 1 1 2 0:20.00 8:05.00 +3:42.20

4 30 Beate Dreier 8:33.30 2 0 2 0:20.00 8:53.30 +4:30.50
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